AVMENDED

THE FOLLOW NG | S THE AGENDA FOR THE REGULAR MEETI NG OF THE HUMAN SERVI CES BOARD TO
BE HELD AT THE HEALTH & HUMAN SERVI CES CENTER, CGREEN LAKE, W ON TUESDAY, JANUARY
11, 2005 AT 6:00 P. M

1.

2
3
4.
5
6
7

10.

11.

12.

CERTI FI CATI ON OF OPEN MEETI NG LAW

CALL TO ORDER:

APPROVAL OF AGENDA:

APPROVAL OF M NUTES: (12/14/04)

SI GNI NG OF VOUCHERS:

APPEARANCES:

CORRESPONDENCE:

FEBRUARY COUNTY BOARD REPORTS:

*
*

AGQ NG LONG TERM CARE
HEALTH ADVI SORY

VETERAN S SERVI CE CFFI CE REPORT:

CLCSED SESSI ON:  PER W STATUTE 19.85 (1) (c)(enpl oynent/eval uation) (f)

(personnel issues including disciplinary issues) (g) (consultation regarding

l[itigation) AND 19.85(1)(e)

CALL TO ORDER:

ACTI ON ON M NUTES:
SI GNI NG OF VOUCHERS:
PERSONNEL | SSUES:

- EMPLOYEE RECOGNI TI ON — PROPOSAL
- AFSCMVE/ | UCE GRI EVANCE( S)

- EVALUATI ONS

- DI SCI PLI NARY | SSUES

- VACANT PCSI TI ON(S) REVI EW
F. THE BOARD MAY CONFER W TH LEGAL COUNSEL:
G COW TTEE DI SCUSSI ON:

mQOw»

RETURN TO OPEN SESSI ON FCR DECI SI ON:

ADVI SORY COW TTEE REPCRTS:

AGd NG ADVI SORY COW TTEE (NEXT MEETING — FEBRUARY 9, 2005 - GREEN LAKE
DARTFORD BAY APARTMENTS)

LONG TERM SUPPORT ( MEETI NG NOVEMBER 17, 2004)

HEALTH ADVI SORY COW TTEE ( NEXT MEETI NG JANUARY 5, 2005)

FAM LY RESOURCE COUNCI L (NEXT MEETI NG — DECEMBER | F NEEDED)
TRANSPORTATI ON COORDI NATI NG COW TTEE ( MEETI NG — DECEMBER 2, 2004)
W2 COW TTEE REPORT ( MEETI NG — NOVEBMER 29, 2004)

ADVOCAP/ HEADSTART REPORT

UNI T REPORTS:

ADM NI STRATI VE UNI'T

AG NG LONG TERM CARE UNI' T

CH LDREN & FAM LIES UNI'T



13.

14.

15.

16.

CLINI CAL SERVICES UNI'T
- COORDI NATED COVMMUNI TY SERVI CES ( CCS)

ECONOM C SUPPORT

FOX RI VER | NDUSTRI ES
- CONSUMER SURVEY

HEALTH
- CURRENT HEALTH ABATEMENTS
- ON-CALL 2005

POLI Cl ES/ PROCEDURES UPDATE:
- CPR/FIRST Al D TRAI NI NG

PURCHASES:

- VO CE MAI L
- FILING SYSTEM

HEALTH & HUMAN SERVI CES BUDGET:
CARRYOVER ACCOUNTS
- ALTERNATE CARE
- W2
- BUDGET 2004
- BUDGET 2005

COW TTEE DI SCUSSI ON:

- ADM NI STRATI VE COW TTEE REPCRT

- FI NANCE

- PERSONNEL

- PROPERTY & | NSURANCE

- I T COMW TTEE REPORT

- SECURI TY COW TTEE REPORT

- FUTURE MEETI NG DATE (JANUARY 11, 2004)

- FUTURE AGENDA | TEM5 FOR ACTI ON AND DI SCUSSI ON

17. ADJOURNMENT:

CC:

Heal th & Human Services Board: Elden Dallnman, Chairnan; Nol an Wl |l enf ang,
Vi ce Chairman; Cindy Skipchak, Secretary; Ruth Topham Menber; Bob

Mal chet ske, Menber; Joe CGonyo, Menber; Dan Priske, Menber; Janes Disterhaft,
Menber; Qus Mueller, Menber; Orin Helnmer, County Board Chairnan; Marge
Bost el mann, County C erk; Dan Sondalle, Asst. Corporation Counsel; John

Sel sing, Corporation Counsel; Bernard Kasierski, G een Lake County Personnel
Chai rman; Linda Van Ness, Director; LeRoy Dissing, Deputy Director; Gerald
Beut hin, Veterans Service Oficer; Area Adm nistrator; Mrkesan Heral d; The
Berlin Journal Newspaper



